 Maipu Confidential & Proprietary Information       Page 1 of 9
MP1700 Series Router Datasheet
Maipu Communication Technology Co., Ltd
No. 16, Jiuxing Avenue
Hi-tech Park
Chengdu, Sichuan Province
People’s Republic of China - 610041
Tel: (86) 28-85148850, 85148041

MP1700 Series Router Datasheet
 Maipu Confidential & Proprietary Information       Page 7 of 9
Order Information
Product model  Description
Chassis
MP1700E-AC MP1700E series router, one RM2 high-speed MIM slot, one VoIP
slot, one fixed high-speed sync/async serial interface, two 10/100M
Ethernet interfaces, 8M Flash and AC power supply
MP1700E-A-AC MP1700E series router, one RM2 high-speed MIM slot, one VoIP
slot, one fixed high-speed sync/async serial interface, two 10/100M
Ethernet interfaces,16M Flash and AC power supply
MP1700E-DC MP1700E series router, one RM2 high-speed MIM slot, one VoIP
slot, one fixed high-speed sync/async serial interface, two 10/100M
Ethernet interfaces, 8M Flash and DC power supply
MP1700E-A-DC MP1700E series router, one RM2 high-speed MIM slot, one VoIP
slot, one fixed high-speed sync/async serial interface, two 10/100M
Ethernet interfaces,16M Flash and DC power supply
High-speed MIM module
RM2-1ETE 1-port 10M external Ethernet module
RM2-1SAE 1-port high speed async/sync serial module
RM2-1M336 1-port 33.6Kbps frequency band MODEM module
RM2-1CE1 1-port channelized E1 module
RM2-1E1 1-port non-channelized E1 module
RM2-1U 1-port ISDN U module
RM2-1STA 1-port ISDN S/T module (suits for VoIP slot also)
VoIP module
RM2-1VOP 1-port FXS module (Suits for RM2 MIM and VoIP slots)
RM2-2VOP 2-port FXS module (Suits for RM2 MIM and VoIP slots)
RM2-1VOS 1-port FXO module (Suits for RM2 MIM and VoIP slots)
RM2-2VOS 2-port FXO module (Suits for RM2 MIM and VoIP slots)
SNA/IPSec jack
SNA SNA chip
IPSec IPSec chip
IPSec + SNA IPSec chip + SNA chip